
 
Resultados Del Hugo Tombolini    
 
                Fecha: 29/04/2023 -  29/04/2023  
                Siglas-Lugar: TOMBO23  
                PAIS: ARG  
                Organiza: ARDA  
                Fiscaliza: ARDA-ARJA  
 
          
  Mayores-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 29/4/2023   Viento: +3.8 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Santinelli Ildarraz Francisco            23/6 /1998  AM19B   -       BA      ARG      10.58         
 02       5 Spolidori Miqueas                        18/9 /2001  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      10.87         
 03       3 Silva Facundo                            23/1 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      10.89         
 04       8 Borgatello Dante                         27/7 /2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      11.19         
 05       2 Digiuni Thomas Guido                     15/3 /2002  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.42         
 06       6 Sulsente Alexis Uriel                    12/4 /2005  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.50         
 07       1 Recio Damian                             7 /9 /2005  CGR     ARDA    SF      ARG      11.66         
 08       7 Piro Mateo                               12/3 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      14.22         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 29/4/2023   Viento: +3.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Spagnolo Tomas Sergio Uriel              4 /7 /2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      11.36         
 02       3 Gabelli Josemaria                        27/1 /2004  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      11.50         
 03       7 Demian Martin Caprioli                   28/11/2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      11.60         
 04       4 Jara Ayala Anderson Agustin              5 /5 /2002  MORNI   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.68         
 05       6 Cullerton Santiago                       26/8 /2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      11.76         
 06       2 Ivan Carruega                            5 /10/2000  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.77         
 07       8 Hirschfeld Federico Guillermo            6 /11/1987  CPR     ARDA    SF      ARG      11.96         
 08       1 Cantero Milton                           21/2 /2005  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      12.17         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Silva Facundo                            23/1 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      0.50.56     -  
 02         Monestes Agustin Miguel                  27/10/2003  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      0.51.26     -  
 03         Badio Ignacio Antonio                    9 /10/2005  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      0.51.65     -  
 04         Digiuni Thomas Guido                     15/3 /2002  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      0.51.84     -  
 05         Gonzalez Carlos                          26/3 /2002  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      0.52.87     -  
 06         Gabelli Josemaria                        27/1 /2004  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      0.53.78     -  
 07         Borgatello Dante                         27/7 /2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      0.58.44     -  
 08         Cullerton Santiago                       26/8 /2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      1.00.50     -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Penta Daniel Oscar                       2 /6 /1991  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      3.52.62     -  
 02         Molina Marcos Julian                     11/5 /1993  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      3.56.41     -  
 03         Dutary Juan                              16/4 /1998  AM      AACCC   COR     ARG      3.57.83     -  
 04         Ocampo Lautaro                           17/2 /1998  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      3.59.70     -  
 05         Olivera Elias                            22/10/1988  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      4.00.73     -  
 06         Olid Bautista                            21/10/2003  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      4.06.20     -  
 07         Gardini Alexis                           4 /9 /1998  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      4.14.51     -  
 08         Berzoni Cesar Nicolas                    7 /5 /1994  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      4.17.95     -  
 09         Orestes GermÃ¡n Caceres                  14/8 /1999  ASPSA   -       BA      ARG      4.19.27     -  
 10         Gonzalez Carlos                          26/3 /2002  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      4.21.66     -  
 11         Baccarelli Martin Alberto                24/2 /1995  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      4.29.42     -  
 12         VelÃ¡zquez Jonatan Joel                  18/10/1997  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      4.49.42     -  
 99         Escobar Santiago Agustin                 7 /6 /2002  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG                  DNF  
 99         Leones Matias                            7 /10/1995  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNS  
 
 
 
 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Frias Marcelo                            20/8 /1997  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      15.40.83    -  
 02         Tourneur Daniel Angel                    2 /2 /1977  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      16.35.65    -  
 03         Tasano Juan                              17/4 /1977  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      17.41.95    -  
 04         Suligoy Gustavo Julián                   1 /6 /1973  FCMAX   FAM     FAM     ARG      17.51.76    -  
 99         Allegro Germ?n Hugo                      27/10/1971  LEGRO   FMARP   BA      ARG                 DNS  
 99         Dutary Juan                              16/4 /1998  AM      AACCC   COR     ARG                 DNS  
 99         Escobar Santiago Agustin                 7 /6 /2002  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG                  DNS  
 99         Farias Claudio Maximiliano               05/09/1998  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Farias Julian                            4 /8 /1992  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      7.32       +2.2   
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               7.24      7.08      7.32      7.32      7.08      7.10      7.17       
               +2.6      +3.5      +2.2      +2.2      +2.3      +2.8      +1.2       
 02         Demian Martin Caprioli                   28/11/2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      6.26      +3.5  
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
                                                                                      
                      
                                                                     
                                                  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Triple    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Spolidori Miqueas                        18/9 /2001  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      12.83    +1.4 -  
 02         Demian Martin Caprioli                   28/11/2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      12.04    +1.2 -  
 99         Zerpa Nicolás Juan Ignacio               15/5 /2005  MLAM    -       FAM     ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Sale Juan Pablo                          28/1 /1993  ACJPC   ARDA    SF      ARG      14.82       -  
 02         Cliso Amilcar                            16/3 /2002  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      09.71       -  
 03         Recio Damian                             7 /9 /2005  CGR     ARDA    SF      ARG      09.48       -  
 
  7.260 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  2.000 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Cliso Amilcar                            16/3 /2002  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      25.35       -  
 02         Recio Damian                             7 /9 /2005  CGR     ARDA    SF      ARG      21.25       -  
 
  2.000 Kgs 
 
  Mayores-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023   Viento: +3.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Maria Elena Leguizamon                   18/4 /2005  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      14.83       -  
 02       2 Borlatti Valentina Bianca                2 /11/2005  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.07       -  
 03       3 Camila Fernandez                         30/5 /2002  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.18       -  
 04       4 Dominguez Agustina                       13/9 /2005  CGR     ARDA    SF      ARG      15.42       -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Olives Victoria                          10/12/1999  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      1.03.57     -  
 02       2 Camila Fernandez                         30/5 /2002  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      1.20.71     -  
 03       3 Di Prinzio Camila                        1 /6 /2005  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      1.25.57     -  
 
 
 
 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Olives Victoria                          10/12/1999  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      4.59.13     -  
 02         Custidiano Jennifer Rachel               16/2 /1993  CPR     ARDA    SF      ARG      5.06.06     -  
 03         Mora Valeria                             23/5 /1997  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      5.10.24     -  
 04         Heredia Iara                             12/10/2004  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      5.46.81     -  
 99         Fissore Marianela Anabel                 8 /6 /1988  RCYP    ARDA    SF      ARG                  DNF  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Burquin Aylen                            28/1 /2000  MORNI   ARDA    SF      ARG      19.31.20    -  
 02         Custidiano Jennifer Rachel               16/2 /1993  CPR     ARDA    SF      ARG      19.39.79    -  
 03         Mahon Pamela                             24/5 /1968  MORNI   ARDA    SF      ARG      21.59.21    -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Triple    : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Cepeda Brisa Abril                       17/4 /2006  CASS    -       BA      ARG      09.59       
+0.7   
 99         Maldonado Gonzalez Katherine Librad      9 /3 /2004  MLAM    AAB     FAM     ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Menoni Milagros                          22/4 /2000  ACJPC   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.68       -  
 02         Alarcon Martina                          15/3 /2005  ACJPC   ARDA    SF      ARG      10.09       -  
 03         Dominguez Agustina                       13/9 /2005  CGR     ARDA    SF      ARG      07.92       -  
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Dominguez Agustina                       13/9 /2005  CGR     ARDA    SF      ARG      18.57       -  
 
  1.000 Kgs 
 
  U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 29/4/2023   Viento: +4.4 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Vitar Ciro Joaquin                       6 /10/2006  CAUC    ARDA    SF      ARG      11.10         
 02       4 Barranco Valentino                       26/2 /2007  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      11.16         
 03       2 Martin Sanchez Urraburu                  13/12/2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.46         
 04       6 Perez, Sabornin Tomas                    23/6 /2008  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG      11.54         
 05       3 Miranda Fredes Paulo                     8 /2 /2006  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      11.73         
 06       7 Rios,Leonardo                            2 /8 /2007  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG      12.44         
 07         Suarez Ulises                            10/8 /2007  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.91         
 99       8 Pons Estel Mirko                         10/8 /2008  AM19B   -       BA      ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 29/4/2023   Viento: +1.4 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       2 Rodriguez Yair                           31/7 /2006  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      11.77         
 02       4 Rodriguez Thiago                         28/6 /2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.97         
 03         Pons Estel Mirko                         10/8 /2008  AM19B           BA      ARG      12.03         
 04       5 Gutierrez Mirko                          9 /8 /2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      12.09         
 05       3 Cuixart Facundo José                     23/7 /2006  RCYP    ARDA    SF      ARG      12.22         
 06       6 Dussau Tobias                            19/1 /2007  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      13.19         
 07       8 Iturre Petit Lautaro                     2 /11/2007  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      13.54         
 08       7 Agustin Bertelegni                       27/12/2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      13.75         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Rodriguez Yair                           31/7 /2006  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      0.53.59     -  



 02         Pelourson Walter Francisco               16/6 /2006  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      0.53.79     -  
 03         Blanco Alejandro                         26/11/2007  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG      0.53.96     -  
 04         Simonetti Bautista                       16/1 /2008  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      0.55.54     -  
 05         Miranda Fredes Paulo                     8 /2 /2006  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      0.56.12     -  
 06         Gutierrez Mirko                          9 /8 /2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      0.57.38     -  
 07         Dussau Tobias                            19/1 /2007  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      1.02.50     -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Thiago Gabriel Tevez                     7 /8 /2007  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      4.40.09     -  
 02         Capdevila Agustin                        4 /4 /2007  CGR     ARDA    SF      ARG      5.05.11     -  
 03         Iglesias Joaquin                         12/3 /2007  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      5.14.34     -  
 04         Epes Lugrin Juan Ignacio                 18/7 /2008  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG      5.21.72     -  
 05         Tarancon Bruno                           30/4 /2007  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      5.41.89     -  
 99         Pelourson Walter Francisco               16/6 /2006  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG                  DNF  
 99         Simonetti Bautista                       16/1 /2008  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG                  
DNF  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Barranco Valentino                       26/2 /2007  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      6.56     +2.2 -  
 02         Perez, Sabornin Tomas                    23/6 /2008  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG      6.24     +1.6 -  
 03         Martin Sanchez Urraburu                  13/12/2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      5.94     +2.1 -  
 04         Vitar Ciro Joaquin                       6 /10/2006  CAUC    ARDA    SF      ARG      5.77     +1.7 -  
 05         Rodriguez Thiago                         28/6 /2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      5.57    +2.00 -  
 06         Rios,Leonardo                            2 /8 /2007  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG      5.53     +1.8 -  
 07         Thiago Gabriel Tevez                     7 /8 /2007  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      5.19     +2.0 -  
 08         Agustin Bertelegni                       27/12/2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      3.53    +2.0    
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Gutierrez Francisco Damian               6 /8 /2007  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      13.59       -  
 02         Perez, Sabornin Tomas                    23/6 /2008  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG      11.72       -  
 
  5.000 Kgs 
 
  U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 29/4/2023   Viento: +3.7 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Fernández Juanita                        12/5 /2008  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      12.94         
 02       5 Feito Paloma                             23/7 /2007  -       ARDA    SF      ARG      13.13         
 03       7 Rincón Valentina                         31/7 /2006  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      13.40         
 04       6 Neila Karen Galván                       30/7 /2006  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      13.71         
 05         Cepeda Brisa Abril                       17/4 /2006  CASS    -       BA      ARG      14.50         
 06       2 Charini Dolores                          20/4 /2006  CASS    -       BA      ARG      14.76         
 99       4 Zanolli Delfina Tiziana                   29/12/2007  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG                 DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 29/4/2023   Viento: +2.6 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Garate Milagros                          25/12/2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      13.81         
 02       7 Bozzini Josefina                         20/12/2007  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      14.30         
 03       6 GrisolÃa Pilar AimÃ©                     24/2 /2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      14.49         
 04       3 ROCCA LUCIA                              25/9 /2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      14.60         
 05       2 Strafella Salamone Giuliana              23/12/2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      14.63         
 06       5 OVIEDO LUCIA                             14/4 /2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      14.81         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Neila Karen Galván                       30/7 /2006  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      1.04.09     -  
 02       7 Rincón Valentina                         31/7 /2006  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      1.04.46     -  
 03       3 Stancato Catalina                        30/1 /2008  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      1.07.59     -  
 04       5 Bozzini Josefina                         20/12/2007  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      1.11.42     -  
 05       8 Favre Sara Ailen                         26/9 /2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      1.14.66     -  
 99       2 Castro Morena                            19/2 /2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG                  DNS  



_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Caligaris Nobile Agostina                19/12/2007  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      5.42.96     -  
 02         Pietrelli Garro Constanza Luisa          13/9 /2007  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      6.23.33     -  
 99         Cullerton Maria Del Pilar                22/1 /2008  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG                  DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Guarnieri María Valentina                26/9 /2007  CYBAN   AASS    SF      ARG      4.75     +1.2 -  
 02         Cepeda Brisa Abril                       17/4 /2006  CASS    -       BA      ARG      4.43    +1.6   
 03         Strafella Salamone Giuliana              23/12/2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      4.24     +2.4 -  
 99         Garate Milagros                          25/12/2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                  NM  
 99         Zanolli Delfina Tiziana                  29/12/2007  EIDEV   -       ER      ARG                 DNS  
 
  
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Galván Clara Ayelen                      12/3 /2010  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      07.41       -  
 02         Charini Dolores                          20/4 /2006  CASS    -       BA      ARG      06.91       -  
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
  U16-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023   Viento: +1.8 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Avaca Conrado                            30/11/2009  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      11.35         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Avaca Conrado                            30/11/2009  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      4.42    +2.00   
 
  U16-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Altube Justina                           27/3 /2010  AM19B   -       BA      ARG      10.35         
 02         Favre Sara Ailen                         26/9 /2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      10.38         
 03       6 Fernández Juanita                        12/5 /2008  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      10.41       -  
 04       4 Aguilar Selene                           13/4 /2010  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      10.65       -  
 05         Stancato Catalina                        30/1 /2008  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      10.69         
 06       8 Steffens Ingrid Marlen                   6 /10/2009  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      11.15       -  
 07         Zunino Agostina                          14/4 /2009  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      11.17         
 08         Agustina Lopez                           29/11/2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      11.27         
 09       3 Galván Clara Ayelen                      12/3 /2010  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      11.38         
 10         Castro Morena                            19/2 /2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      11.55         
 11       2 Huerga Ana                               12/3 /2008  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.24       -  
 12       7 Pietrelli Garro Barbara Camila           27/7 /2011  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      12.37       -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Castro Morena                            19/2 /2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      14.75         
 02       3 Tejerina Emma                            2 /7 /2009  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.42       -  
 03         Zunino Agostina                          14/4 /2009  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      15.43         
 04       2 Steffens Ingrid Marlen                   6 /10/2009  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      15.63       -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 29/4/2023 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Aguilar Selene                           13/4 /2010  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      4.63     +1.8 -  
 02         Steffens Ingrid Marlen                   6 /10/2009  CACHI   -       BA      ARG      4.36     +1.7 -  
 03         Stancato Catalina                        30/1 /2008  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      4.34     +1.6   
 04         Altube Justina                           27/3 /2010  AM19B   -       BA      ARG      4.30    +2.00   



 05         Tejerina Emma                            2 /7 /2009  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      4.23     +1.6 -  
 06         Zunino Agostina                          14/4 /2009  ALFLA   AJUN    BA      ARG      4.13    +1.9   
 07         Galván Clara Ayelen                      12/3 /2010  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      3.81     +2.2 -  
 08         Pietrelli Garro Barbara Camila           27/7 /2011  CACHI   BA      BA      ARG      3.55    +2.00 -  
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes:  
 
                                   M:  99 
 
                                   F:  77 
 
 


